
Champ Team Report
USDAA Trial 11/30/2012

Champ Overall Standings
 
    Team        GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay  Total   
  1  We're So Boo Ti Full (Team #7)
    Solei         52.00   24.60   56.00   38.72                   U135565       L. Michaels
    Boogie        31.00   32.05   27.00   45.37                   U137715       J. Loesing
    Tiva          23.00   36.25   16.00   56.54                   U136774       B. Ostrande
    Sub-Totals   106.00   92.90   99.00  140.63  220.53 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   132.50  207.10  148.50  249.37  229.47  966.94 
  2  Bailey Belle Edge (Team #1)
    Belle         26.00   44.61   31.00   59.97                   U132861       E. Baker
    Edge          38.00   30.70   44.00     E                     U135451       L. Bredahl
    Bailey        60.00   26.55    8.00     E                     U135653       B. Gilligan
    Sub-Totals   124.00  101.86   83.00  319.97   84.87 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   155.00  198.14  124.50   70.03  365.13  912.80 
 
 ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (75% - 850.00 or BETTER) ********************* 
 
  3  DDT (Team #3)
    Tazer         28.00     E     32.00   47.95                   U510797       A. Sheffiel
    Deuce         28.00   27.24   35.00     E                     A135232       M. Coleman
    Dixie         45.00     E     27.00     E                     U135734       J. Baker
    Sub-Totals   101.00  227.24   94.00  307.95   81.99 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   126.25   72.76  141.00   82.05  368.01  790.07 
  4  Pink Ladies (Team #5)
    Reba          30.00   33.03   41.00   44.06                   U139077       S. LeBlanc
    Addie         23.00   33.63   27.00     E                     U508250       C. Easterle
    Maggie        33.00   27.38   34.00     E                     U132887       L. LeBlanc
    Sub-Totals    86.00   94.04  102.00  304.06  213.48 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   107.50  205.96  153.00   85.94  236.52  788.92 
  5  Charlee Graffiti Kate (Team #2)
    Graffiti      42.00   30.72   18.00     E                     U138392       S. Melemed
    Charlee       38.00     E     37.00     E                     U135884       D. Shaiper
    Kate          40.00     E     53.00     E                     U132779       L. Entzerot
    Sub-Totals   120.00  230.72  108.00  390.00   88.94 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   150.00   69.28  162.00    0.00  361.06  742.34 
  6  Team Bliss Bizi Blitz (Team #6)
    Bliss         48.00   24.78   44.00     E                     U138642       C. Schmidt
    Bizi          29.00   28.80   33.00     E                     A135867       A. Zarr
    Blitz         42.00     E     24.00   70.44                   U132155       A. Mindham
    Sub-Totals   119.00  153.58  101.00  330.44  216.52 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   148.75  146.42  151.50   59.56  233.48  739.71 
  7  Effen's Ink Pad (Team #4)
    Ink           47.00   27.41   32.00     E                     U134861       L. Harper
    Paddy         28.00   28.74   43.00     E                     U138338       A. Tipton
    Effen         41.00   27.56   24.00   34.05                   U135817       J. McDonald
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Summary Report (cont.)

    Sub-Totals   116.00   83.71   99.00  294.05  382.28 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   145.00  216.29  148.50   95.95   67.72  673.46 
 
 
 Overall Top Individual
 
  204.42 Belle   E. Baker
  201.22 Bliss   C. Schmidt
  182.80 Edge    L. Bredahl
 
  251.91 Reba    S. LeBlanc
  231.83 Boogie  J. Loesing
  189.96 Tiva    B. Ostrander
 
  315.68 Solei   L. Michaels
  255.64 Effen   J. McDonald
  165.05 Tazer   A. Sheffield
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Friday, November 30, 2012
    Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 68.96    16 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Belle       57.97                1      0      0      0     59.97   1 Qualified
       16003   Bliss       36.29                1      1      0      1     Elim  
       16004   Edge        40.87                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       16001   Graffiti    43.89                0      2      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.78    26 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Effen       34.05                0      0      0      0     34.05   1 Qualified
       26005   Solei       33.72                0      1      0      0     38.72   2 Qualified
       26007   Tazer       37.95                0      2      0      0     47.95   3
       26008   Maggie      45.73                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Addie       47.82                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.78    22 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22019   Reba        44.06                0      0      0      0     44.06   1 Qualified
       22013   Boogie      35.37                0      2      0      0     45.37   2
       22017   Tiva        41.54                0      3      0      0     56.54   3
       22023   Blitz       51.44                2      3      0      0     70.44   4
       22015   Bizi        37.17                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Dixie       37.34                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Ink         40.73                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Bailey      41.53                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Paddy       41.71                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Charlee     43.11                1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Kate        44.43                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Deuce       48.23                0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 19.0%



Friday, November 30, 2012
    Team Gamblers

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 14 secs  QCutoff: 45.05 pts  26 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26005   Solei       38.96       0     5     2     5       16         52 1 Qualified
       26001   Effen       37.85       0     4     2     5       10         41 2
       26008   Maggie      40.00       0     3     4     6        0         33 3
       26007   Tazer       39.42       0     4     2     2        0         28  
       26003   Addie       41.82       0     2     3     4        0         23  

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 14 secs  QCutoff: 45.05 pts  22 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22030   Bailey      36.27       0     4     3     5       26         60 1 Qualified
       22006   Ink         36.23       0     4     2     5       16         47 2 Qualified
       22037   Dixie       36.34       0     5     2     4       10         45 3
       22023   Blitz       38.29       0     5     2     3        8         42 4
       22005   Kate        34.47       0     3     2     5       14         40  
       22028   Charlee     35.70       0     3     3     6        8         38  
       22013   Boogie      40.08       0     4     2     5        0         31  
       22019   Reba        41.98       0     3     3     6        0         30  
       22015   Bizi        40.39       0     4     2     3        0         29  
       22007   Deuce       38.08       0     2     3     3        6         28  
       22004   Paddy       39.27       0     3     2     7        0         28  
       22017   Tiva        35.24       0     1     2     2       10         23  

Open: 28 secs  Gam: 16 secs  QCutoff: 40.80 pts  16 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16003   Bliss       34.26       0     6     3     3        6         48 1 Qualified
       16001   Graffiti    34.77       0     3     2     5       16         42 2 Qualified
       16004   Edge        42.15       0     2     2     4       18         38 3
       16002   Belle       43.38       0     1     2     5       10         26  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 23.8%



Friday, November 30, 2012
    Team Snooker

Open: 50 secs    QCutoff: 43.06 pts 22 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22005   Kate        47.47      1+6  1+7  1+4  1+5             27     53 1 Qualified
       22004   Paddy       63.10      1+6  1+7  1+7  1+5             14     43 2
       22019   Reba        53.73      1+6  1+7  1+5                  20     41 3
       22028   Charlee     43.45      1+6  1+7  1+4  1+2             14     37 4
       22007   Deuce       55.53      1+7  1+7  1+6  1+6              5     35  
       22015   Bizi        50.00      1+6  1+0  1+4  1+5             14     33  
       22006   Ink         46.73      1+6  1+7  1+7  1+6              2     32  
       22037   Dixie       40.09      1+6  1+7  1+4  1+6              0     27  
       22013   Boogie      56.72      1+6  1+7  1+0  1+5              5     27  
       22023   Blitz       51.77      1+6  1+0  1+7  1+5              2     24  
       22017   Tiva        45.94      1+6  1+0  1+5                   2     16  
       22030   Bailey      30.43      1+6  1+0                        0      8  

Open: 55 secs    QCutoff: 37.40 pts 16 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16003   Bliss       48.97      1+6  1+7  1+7  1+6             14     44 1 Qualified
       16004   Edge        55.27      1+6  1+7  1+7  1+6             14     44 2 Qualified
       16002   Belle       59.04      1+6  1+7  1+7  1+5              2     31 3
       16001   Graffiti    49.05      1+0  1+0  1+6  1+6              2     18  

Open: 50 secs    QCutoff: 43.06 pts 26 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26005   Solei       48.36      1+6  1+7  1+7  1+5             27     56 1 Qualified
       26008   Maggie      44.41      1+6  1+7  1+7  1+5              5     34 2
       26007   Tazer       50.27      1+6  1+7  1+7                   9     32 3
       26003   Addie       54.35      1+6  1+7  1+0  1+5              5     27  
       26001   Effen       44.79      1+6  1+0  1+7  1+5              2     24  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 19.0%



Friday, November 30, 2012
    Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 30.04    26 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26005   Solei       24.60                0      0      0      0     24.60   1 Qualified
       26008   Maggie      27.38                0      0      0      0     27.38   2 Qualified
       26001   Effen       27.56                0      0      0      0     27.56   3 Qualified
       26003   Addie       33.63                0      0      0      0     33.63    
       26007   Tazer       29.60                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 30.04    22 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22030   Bailey      26.55                0      0      0      0     26.55   1 Qualified
       22007   Deuce       27.24                0      0      0      0     27.24   2 Qualified
       22006   Ink         27.41                0      0      0      0     27.41   3 Qualified
       22004   Paddy       28.74                0      0      0      0     28.74   4 Qualified
       22015   Bizi        26.80                1      0      0      0     28.80   5 Qualified
       22013   Boogie      30.05                1      0      0      0     32.05    
       22019   Reba        33.03                0      0      0      0     33.03    
       22017   Tiva        29.25                1      1      0      0     36.25    
       22037   Dixie       26.74                0      2      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Kate        29.06                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Blitz       29.86                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Charlee     35.62                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 28.49    16 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Bliss       24.78                0      0      0      0     24.78   1 Qualified
       16004   Edge        30.70                0      0      0      0     30.70   2
       16001   Graffiti    25.72                0      1      0      0     30.72   3
       16002   Belle       39.61                0      1      0      0     44.61    

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
              Percent Qualified: 42.9%



Friday, November 30, 2012
    Team Relay

All  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       Bailey Belle Edge   80.87         2      0      0      0      0     84.87   2
       Charlee Graffiti Ka 71.94         1      3      0      0      0     88.94   3
       DDT                 77.99         2      0      0      0      0     81.99   1
       Effen's Ink Pad     77.28         0      1      0      2      0     382.28   
       Pink Ladies         63.48         0      0      0      1      0     213.48   
       Team Bliss Bizi Bli 66.52         0      0      0      1      0     216.52   
       We're So Boo Ti Ful 63.53         1      1      0      1      0     220.53   

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 7
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 0
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0
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